
DESCRIPTION

SHEET

COMMENTS / NOTES

DRAWING NO. REVISION

DATE

OF

07/07/2015

561316-CU

Module, Recieiver, Signal, 160

Position

1 1 

WWW.MACPANEL.COM

Third Angle

Projection

DRAWN BY

seve

C

A32

E32

 

E1

A1

Mating Side

Wire / DAK Side

E32

A32

A1
E1

174.63 mm [6.875 in]

20.07 mm [.790 in]

17.40 mm [.685 in]
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